14
All technical and dimensional information subject to change. All general Terms and Conditions
of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products and services sold.
3999.1823 – DSB  09/2010
1/4" Angular Rupture Discs
RD-5500
5,335 - 5,830
(367.9-402.1)

3999.1823 – DSB  09/2010
Cup-Type Line Filters
21CF4M-5
21,000
(1,500)
5
4MF
0.82
(530)
2.38
(60.5)
2.87
(72.9)
0.88
(22.3)
21CF4M-30 30
21CF4M-56 56
21CF6M-5
21,000
(1,500)
5
6MF
0.82
(530)
2.83
(71.8)
3.35
(85.1)
1.06
(27)
21CF6M-30 30
21CF6M-56 56
21CF9M-5
21,000
(1,500)
5
9MF
1.55
(1,000)
3.63
(92.2)
4.33
(110)
1.44
(36.5)
21CF9M-30 30
21CF9M-56 56
21CF12M-5
21,000
5
12MF
6.14
(3,960)
5.75
(146)
6.57
(166.9)
2.00
(50.8)
21CF12M-30 30
21CF12M-56 56
21CF16M-5 21,000
(1,500)
5
16MF
6.14
(3,960)
5.75
(146)
6.57
(166.9)
2.00
(50.8)
21CF16M-30 30
21CF16M-56 56
Dual-Disc Line Filters
MAXIMATOR dual-disc line fi lters are used to fi lter process
fl uids in high pressure systems. This design helps remove
the large particles fi rst through a coarse primary disc, which